



PRICE LIST 2022

7 Exton Street
Waterloo
London SE1 8UE
020 7620 3055
info@1901artsclub.com
www.1901artsclub.com

		STANDARD	CHARITY	EMERGING ARTIST
EVENTS (after 6pm)		<i>whole evening</i>		
Whole Club		£600	£525 <i>Mon-Wed only</i>	£450 <i>Mon-Wed only</i>
Includes the exclusive use of the whole club, glass hire, linens, the use of Steinway grand piano (as required) and the services of a bartender for the duration of the hire.				
Salon only (private events only)		£375	£375	£375
Includes the use of piano (as required). Other services charged separately.				
Bar & Lounge only (private events only)		£375	£375	£375
Includes glass hire. Other services charged separately.				
Projector	<i>per session</i>	£50	£50	£50
HD Ultra short throw (HDMI connection)				
MEETINGS/WORKSHOPS		<i>per hour</i>		
Salon (up to 45 people)		£75	£55	
Bar & Lounge (up to 20 people)		£50	£40	
Meeting Room (up to 8 people)	Mon-Fri	£30	£22	
	Eves & w/end**	£40	£30	
Refreshments (per person)		<i>per person</i>		
Tea/coffee/water/biscuits with refills		per half-day	£3.50	£3.50
AUDITIONS PACKAGE		<i>per hour</i>		
Salon (incl Steinway C grand piano)	<i>(for audition)</i>			
+ Meeting Room	<i>(warm-up)</i>			
<i>(incl Yamaha P85 piano)</i>				
+ Bar & Lounge	<i>(waiting area)</i>			
<i>Includes jury table, chairs, music stands, jugs of tap water and glasses.</i>				
	Mon-Fri	£50	£40*	£35*
	Eves & w/end**	£70	£60	£50
REHEARSAL SPACE		<i>per hour</i>		
Monday-Friday (9am to 5pm)				
Salon		£25	£21.50*	£17.50*
Evenings (after 5pm) & Weekends**				
Salon		£38	£33	£28

VAT at 20% will be added to all prices. Please note that prices are subject to change without prior notice. It is recommended you confirm rates at the time of booking. Additional bar and waiting staff are charged at £20/hour + vat (min. 4 hours each) Catered events will incur an additional fee for cleaning of £50 + vat.

* Charity/Emerging Artist rate rehearsals/auditions are subject to a 2-hour minimum.

** Weekend meeting, audition and rehearsal hires are subject to a 4-hour minimum.

1901 Arts Club is an activity of the Hattori Foundation (registered charity no. 1014709).
The Hattori Trust Company Limited (company no. 2749030) is trustee of Hattori Foundation.
Registered office: 5 Fleet Place, London EC4M 7RD.